
Public Holidays to be observed by the High Commission of Sri Lanka in 

Malaysia Year 2020 

 

Note 

*Holiday Declared by the Government of Sri Lanka 

** Holiday Declared by the Government of Malaysia 

No Date Day Celebration 

1 1st  January Wednesday New Year ** 

2 15th January Wednesday Tamil Thai Pongal Day * 

3 27th  January Monday Chinese New Year ** 

4 4th February Tuesday Sri Lanka National Day * 

5 10th April Friday Good Friday * 

6 13th April Monday Sinhala & Tamil New Year * 

7 1st May Friday Labour Day */** 

8 7th May Thursday Vesak Full Moon Poya Day */** 

9 8th May Friday Vesak Full Moon Poya Day */** 

10 11th May Monday Nuzul Al-Quran ** 

11 25th May Monday Eidul-Fitri */** 

12 26th May Tuesday Eidul-Fitri ** 

13 5th June Friday Poson  Full Moon Poya Day * 

14 6th June Saturday King’s Birthday ** 

15 31st July Friday Eidul-adha ** 

16 20th August Thursday Islamic New Year ** 

17 31st August Monday National Day of Malaysia ** 

18 16th September Wednesday Malaysia Day ** 

19 29th October Thursday Prophet Muhammad Birthday ** 

20 14th November Saturday Deepavali */** 

21 25th December Friday Christmas */** 

https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/new-years-day/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/chinese-new-year/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/labour-day/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/wesak-day/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/wesak-day/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/nuzul-al-quran/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/hari-raya-aidilfitri/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/hari-raya-aidilfitri/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/agongs-birthday/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/hari-raya-haji/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/national-day/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/malaysia-day/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/prophet-muhammads-birthday/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/deepavali/
https://publicholidays.com.my/ms/christmas/

